
# £¤60

£¤60

£¤60

UV114

QR25

UV114

UV114

QR25

QR25

>?J
DCAA

DCNN

DCAF
DCKK

>?D

>?E

DCFF

DCAD

DCFF

732

72
5

712

41
3

760

51
7

73
7

73
1

60
7

702

524

75
1

71
7

442

52
7

76
5

70
3

43
1

56
7

40
9

570

40
5

514

554

54
1

77
5

656

533

420

724

718

624

426

742

460

53
7

550

56
3

526

62
7

726

57
5

640

23
1

750

52
5

57
3

51
1A

53
6

77
3

769

53
1

560

70
1

612

51
9

40
3

480

76
3

60
5

430

74
3

625

705

652

604

56
5

716

602

468

ST
AT

E H
WY

 25
 O

LD

CA
RR

I

BYRD ST

56
3

71
7

760

554

724

77
5

76
5

60
7

71
7

531

76
5

73
1

724

570

554

73
7

702

605

Stoddard Co.
US 60
A0030-UP RR

/

S t a g e d  C o n s t r u c t i o nS t a g e d  C o n s t r u c t i o n


